THE DATASHEET OF
NCP1071STAT3G
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2016
March, 2018 − Rev. 9
1 Publication Order Number:
NCP1070/D
NCP1070, NCP1071,

28
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Frequency RDS(on) (�) Ipk (mA) Package Type Shipping†
NCP1070STAT3G 65 kHz 22 250
SOT−223
(Pb−Free)
4000 / Tape & Reel
NCP1070STBT3G 100 kHz 22 250 4000 / Tape & Reel
NCP1070STCT3G 130 kHz 22 250 4000 / Tape & Reel
NCP1070P065G 65 kHz 22 250
PDIP−7
(Pb−Free)
50 Units / Rail
NCP1070P100G 100 kHz 22 250 50 Units / Rail
NCP1070P130G 130 kHz 22 250 50 Units / Rail
NCP1071STAT3G 65 kHz 22 350
SOT−223
(Pb−Free)
4000 / Tape & Reel
NCP1071STBT3G 100 kHz 22 350 4000 / Tape & Reel
NCP1071STCT3G 130 kHz 22 350 4000 / Tape & Reel
NCP1071P065G 65 kHz 22 350
PDIP−7
(Pb−Free)
50 Units / Rail
NCP1071P100G 100 kHz 22 350 50 Units / Rail
NCP1071P130G 130 kHz 22 350 50 Units / Rail
NCP1072STAT3G 65 kHz 11 250 SOT−223
(Pb−Free)
4000 / Tape & Reel
NCP1072STBT3G 100 kHz 11 250 4000 / Tape & Reel
NCP1072P065G 65 kHz 11 250
PDIP−7
(Pb−Free)
50 Units / Rail
NCP1072P100G 100 kHz 11 250 50 Units / Rail
NCP1072P100BG 100 kHz 11 250 50 Units / Rail
NCP1075STAT3G 65 kHz 11 450
SOT−223
(Pb−Free)
4000 / Tape & Reel
NCP1075STBT3G 100 kHz 11 450 4000 / Tape & Reel
NCP1075STCT3G 130 kHz 11 450 4000 / Tape & Reel
NCP1075P065G 65 kHz 11 450
PDIP−7
(Pb−Free)
50 Units / Rail
NCP1075P100G 100 kHz 11 450 50 Units / Rail
NCP1075P130G 130 kHz 11 450 50 Units / Rail
NCP1076STAT3G 65 kHz 4.7 650
SOT−223
(Pb−Free)
4000 / Tape & Reel
NCP1076STBT3G 100 kHz 4.7 650 4000 / Tape & Reel
NCP1076STCT3G 130 kHz 4.7 650 4000 / Tape & Reel
NCP1076P065G 65 kHz 4.7 650
PDIP−7
(Pb−Free)
50 Units / Rail
NCP1076P100G 100 kHz 4.7 650 50 Units / Rail
NCP1076P130G 130 kHz 4.7 650 50 Units / Rail
NCP1077STAT3G 65 kHz 4.7 800
SOT−223
(Pb−Free)
4000 / Tape & Reel
NCP1077STBT3G 100 kHz 4.7 800 4000 / Tape & Reel
NCP1077STCT3G 130 kHz 4.7 800 4000 / Tape & Reel
NCP1077P065G 65 kHz 4.7 800
PDIP−7
(Pb−Free)
50 Units / Rail
NCP1077P100G 100 kHz 4.7 800 50 Units / Rail